
 

SIDDHA YOGA® Meditation Center in South Fallsburg              Calendar for 2025 
 

Guru Gita:  10:00 am Sunday 
 

  January February March April May    June 
 
Special Events: 
New Year’s Day 
Sweet Surprise ©2025 
Livestream 
Wednesday, Jan. 1 
Time TBA 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Jan 9 & 23 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday,  
Jan 2, 16, & 30 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Special Events: 
Satsang in Honor of 
Mahashivaratri 
Thursday, February 20  
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Feb 6 & 20 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday, 
Feb 13 & 27 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 

 
Special Events:  
Muktananda Dhyana 
Saptah 
Saturday, March 22 
9 am to 6 pm 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Mar 13 & 27 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday 
Mar 6 & 20 
7 to 8:30 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Ap 10 & 24 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday 
Ap 3 & 17 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 

 
Special Events: 
Satsang in Honor of Baba 
Muktananda’s Birthday 
Thursday, May 8 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 

Siddha Yoga Audio 
Satsang in Celebration of 
Baba’s Birthday 
Saturday, May 17 
2 to 5 pm  
 

Satsang 
Thursday, May 22 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 

Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday 
May 1, 22 & 29 
7 o 8:30 pm 

 
Special Events: 
Satsang in Honor of 
Gurumayi’s Birthday  
Thursday, June 19 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Jn 5  
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday 
Jn 12 & 26 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 

July August September October November December 
 
Special Events: 
Satsang in Honor of 
Gurupurnima 
Thursday, July 10 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, July 24 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday 
July 3, 17 & 31 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Special Events: 
Satsang in Honor of Bade 
Baba’s  
Solar Punyatithi  
Thursday, August 7 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Celebration Satsang in 
Honor of Baba 
Muktananda’s 
Divya Diksha 
Thursday, August 21 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday 
Aug 14 & 28 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Special Events: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Sep 4 & 18 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
Chanting & Meditation 
Thursday,  
Sep 11 & 25 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Special Events: 
Satsang in Honor of 
Baba’s 
Mahasamadhi 
Thursday, October 2 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Siddha Yoga Shaktipat 
Intensive in Honor of 
Baba Muktananda’s 
Mahasamadhi: 
Sat, Oct 11 
Sun Oct 12 
9 am to 6 pm 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Oct 16 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday 
Oct 9, 23 & 30 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 

 
Special Events: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Nov 13 & 27 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
Chanting & Meditation 
Thursday,  
Nov 6 & 20 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Special Events: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Satsang 
Thursday, Dec 11 & 25 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 
Chanting & 
Meditation 
Thursday,  
Dec 4 & 18 
7 to 8:30 pm 
 
 

 
Retreats, Satsangs, Shaktipat Intensives and other events are subject to change without notice.  
Additionally, we reserve the right to correct any inaccurate information and/or inconsistencies.   
 

  
© 2025 Siddha Yoga Meditation Center in South Fallsburg® 

  
(Swami) MUKTANANDA, (Swami) CHIDVILASANANDA, GURUMAYI, SIDDHA YOGA, SIDDHA 
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